
Алматы (7273)495-231  Иваново (4932)77-34-06   Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Пермь (342)205-81-47 Тверь (4822)63-31-35  
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56  Ижевск (3412)26-03-58  Москва (495)268-04-70  Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15  Тольятти (8482)63-91-07  
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72  Иркутск (395)279-98-46  Мурманск (8152)59-64-93  Рязань (4912)46-61-64  Томск (3822)98-41-53  
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04  Казань (843)206-01-48  Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41  Самара (846)206-03-16  Тула (4872)33-79-87  
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60  Калининград (4012)72-03-81  Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12  Саранск (8342)22-96-24  Тюмень (3452)66-21-18  
Белгород (4722)40-23-64  Калуга (4842)92-23-67  Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81  Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40  Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59  
Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07  Кемерово (3842)65-04-62  Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12  Саратов (845)249-38-78  Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51  
Брянск (4832)59-03-52  Киров (8332)68-02-04  Новосибирск (383)227-86-73  Севастополь (8692)22-31-93  Уфа (347)229-48-12  
Владивосток (423)249-28-31  Коломна (4966)23-41-49  Омск (3812)21-46-40  Симферополь (3652)67-13-56  Хабаровск (4212)92-98-04  
Владикавказ (8672)28-90-48  Кострома (4942)77-07-48  Орел (4862)44-53-42  Смоленск (4812)29-41-54  Чебоксары (8352)28-53-07  
Владимир (4922)49-43-18  Краснодар (861)203-40-90  Оренбург (3532)37-68-04  Сочи (862)225-72-31  Челябинск (351)202-03-61  
Волгоград (844)278-03-48  Красноярск (391)204-63-61  Пенза (8412)22-31-16  Ставрополь (8652)20-65-13  Череповец (8202)49-02-64  
Вологда (8172)26-41-59  Курск (4712)77-13-04  Петрозаводск (8142)55-98-37  Сургут (3462)77-98-35  Чита (3022)38-34-83  
Воронеж (473)204-51-73  Курган (3522)50-90-47  Псков (8112)59-10-37  Сыктывкар (8212)25-95-17  Якутск (4112)23-90-97  
Екатеринбург (343)384-55-89  Липецк (4742)52-20-81  Тамбов (4752)50-40-97  Ярославль (4852)69-52-93  

 Россия +7(495)268-04-70 Казахстан +7(7172)727-132 Киргизия +996(312)96-26-47 

www.karlkaps.nt-rt.ru || ksj@nt-rt.ru

Технические характеристики на

прицелы с подсветкой сетки для 
неблагоприятных условий освещения BA

компании Karl Kaps

https://karlkaps.nt-rt.ru
mailto:ksj@nt-rt.ru


For over 50 years, our motto has been:  By hunters for hunters! For this very reason, we manufacture 

rifle scopes of the highest class. Thousands of satisfied hunters worldwide profit from our many 

years of experience in the construction of rifle 

scopes. Our new illuminated reticles are optimal 

for unfavourable lighting conditions and are put 

to the test every day by passionate hunters. 

Kaps Illuminated Reticles

Brightness Setting

The illumination unit is sensitive and continu-

ously operable.

Memory Function

To deactivate illumination or activate the 

memory function, turn the knurled ring – the 

electronics are automatically deactivated and 

the last brightness value is stored. The stored 

value can be reactivated after 2 seconds. 

Automatic Deactivation Function

If brightness settings are not changed after 

approx. 6 seconds, the illumination unit auto-

matically switches off. 

All adjustments are made with  

the user-friendly knurled ring.

Luminous point

in the detail view



BA 2,5 – 10 x 56

BA 2,5 – 10 x 50

BA 8 x 56

Data BA 8 x 56 BA 2,5 – 10 x 50 BA 2,5 – 10 x 56

Magnification 8 x 2,5 – 10 x 2,5 – 10 x

Objective diameter 56 50 56 mm

Field of view up to 100 m 5,5 4,2 – 12,4 4,2 – 12,4 m/100 m

Exit pupil 7 5 – 14,4 5,6 – 14,4 mm

Eye distance 90 90 90 mm

Dioptre equalisation - 2,5 + 2 - 2,5 + 2 - 2,5 + 2 dpt

Twilight factor 21,1 7,1 – 22,4 7,1 – 23,5

Contact corr. / click 8 8 8 mm/100 m

Parallax-free 100 100 100 100 m

Central tube 30 30 30 mm

Length 360 370 370 mm

Weight w/o rails 590 585 620 g

Weight w/ rails 620 615 650 g

The following is a comparative overview of our rifle scopes’ technical data:



Kaps BA 2,5 – 10 x 56

The top model from Kaps, with illuminated reticles for superior twilight performance right up to 

the last shot before nightfall.

Kaps BA 2,5 – 10 x 50

This all-purpose glass is ideal to the very last hint of twilight for stalking and hunting from the 

raised stand.

Kaps BA 8 x 56

This is a fixed-magnifying, compact rifle scope for the wild boar night stand. Exceptional twilight 

performance is the most prominent feature of this classic.

Алматы (7273)495-231  
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56  
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72  
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04  
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60  
Белгород (4722)40-23-64  
Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07  
Брянск (4832)59-03-52  
Владивосток (423)249-28-31  
Владикавказ (8672)28-90-48  
Владимир (4922)49-43-18  
Волгоград (844)278-03-48  
Вологда (8172)26-41-59  
Воронеж (473)204-51-73  
Екатеринбург (343)384-55-89  

Иваново (4932)77-34-06  
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58  
Иркутск (395)279-98-46  
Казань (843)206-01-48  
Калининград (4012)72-03-81  
Калуга (4842)92-23-67  
Кемерово (3842)65-04-62  
Киров (8332)68-02-04  
Коломна (4966)23-41-49  
Кострома (4942)77-07-48  
Краснодар (861)203-40-90  
Красноярск (391)204-63-61  
Курск (4712)77-13-04  
Курган (3522)50-90-47  
Липецк (4742)52-20-81  

Пермь (342)205-81-47 
Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15  
Рязань (4912)46-61-64  
Самара (846)206-03-16  
Саранск (8342)22-96-24  
Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40  
Саратов (845)249-38-78  
Севастополь (8692)22-31-93  
Симферополь (3652)67-13-56  
Смоленск (4812)29-41-54  
Сочи (862)225-72-31  
Ставрополь (8652)20-65-13  
Сургут (3462)77-98-35  
Сыктывкар (8212)25-95-17  
Тамбов (4752)50-40-97  

Тверь (4822)63-31-35  
Тольятти (8482)63-91-07  
Томск (3822)98-41-53  
Тула (4872)33-79-87  
Тюмень (3452)66-21-18  
Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59  
Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51  
Уфа (347)229-48-12  
Хабаровск (4212)92-98-04  
Чебоксары (8352)28-53-07  
Челябинск (351)202-03-61  
Череповец (8202)49-02-64  
Чита (3022)38-34-83  
Якутск (4112)23-90-97  
Ярославль (4852)69-52-93  

 Россия +7(495)268-04-70 

 Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 
Москва (495)268-04-70  
Мурманск (8152)59-64-93  
Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41  
Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12  
Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81  
Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12  
Новосибирск (383)227-86-73  
Омск (3812)21-46-40  
Орел (4862)44-53-42  
Оренбург (3532)37-68-04  
Пенза (8412)22-31-16  
Петрозаводск (8142)55-98-37  
Псков (8112)59-10-37  

Казахстан +7(7172)727-132 Киргизия +996(312)96-26-47 

www.karlkaps.nt-rt.ru || ksj@nt-rt.ru

https://karlkaps.nt-rt.ru/
mailto:ksj@nt-rt.ru

	обложка
	kaps-zielfernrohr-daemmerungsabsehen-en.pdf
	обложка.pdf



